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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

Event 1  Girls 50 Meter Dash Tykes
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   791 Gayle, Brianna         Flying Angels Tr        7.73       7.61Q  1
  2   804 Laida-Dakin, Soriy     Flying Angels Tr                   7.85Q  2
  3   783 Chandler, Oniah        Flying Angels Tr                   8.24Q  1
  4   934 Donker, kejosha        Durham Dragons                     8.25Q  2
  5   796 Harris, Iyanna         Flying Angels Tr                   8.92Q  1

Event 1  Girls 50 Meter Dash Tykes
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   791 Gayle, Brianna         Flying Angels Tr        7.61       7.47
  2   804 Laida-Dakin, Soriy     Flying Angels Tr        7.85       7.64
  3   783 Chandler, Oniah        Flying Angels Tr        8.24       8.10
  4   796 Harris, Iyanna         Flying Angels Tr        8.92       8.84

Event 2  Boys 50 Meter Dash Tykes
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   755 Medley, Devante        Durham Legion           7.40       7.54Q  2
  2   911 Dumoy, Uriel           York Region Runn        7.15       8.12Q  1
  3   752 Luke, Jaiden           Durham Legion           7.90       8.30Q  3
  4   831 Sparks, Twa-Mar        Flying Angels Tr        8.77       8.42Q  2
  5   913 Manousaridis, Anth     York Region Runn        8.76       8.45Q  3
  6   923 Jack, Aidon            Flying Angels Tr                   8.48Q  1
  7   946 Hines, Kai             Durham Dragons                     8.63q  2
  8   947 Eastmond, Nathon       Durham Dragons                     8.66q  3
  9   945 Donker, Amare          Durham Dragons                     8.81q  2
 10   838 Toomey, Aedan          Flying Angels Tr                   9.89q  1
 11   741 Hull, Ethan            Burlington Legio                  10.15   3

Event 2  Boys 50 Meter Dash Tykes
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   752 Luke, Jaiden           Durham Legion           8.30       7.72   1
  2   923 Jack, Aidon            Flying Angels Tr        8.48       8.03   1
  3   911 Dumoy, Uriel           York Region Runn        8.12       8.11   2
  4   755 Medley, Devante        Durham Legion           7.54       8.33   1
  5   838 Toomey, Aedan          Flying Angels Tr        9.89       8.36   3
  6   947 Eastmond, Nathon       Durham Dragons          8.66       8.39   2
  7   913 Manousaridis, Anth     York Region Runn        8.45       8.44   2
  8   946 Hines, Kai             Durham Dragons          8.63       8.51   1
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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

Event 3  Girls 50 Meter Dash Atoms
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   770 Agyemang, Chelsea      Flying Angels Tr        7.67       7.56Q  2
  2   743 Bradshaw, Nikita       Durham Legion           7.59       7.58Q  1
  3   792 Gayle-james, Myeka     Flying Angels Tr                   7.74Q  3
  4   797 Hector, Jaida          Flying Angels Tr                   7.84Q  3
  5   931 Burnt, Alann           Durham Dragons                     7.95Q  2
  6   815 Mitchell, Shyanne      Flying Angels Tr        8.27       8.19Q  1
  7   832 Sparks, Twamara-An     Flying Angels Tr        8.04       7.94q  3
  8   853 Webster, Keiran        Kitchener/Waterl        7.90       7.95q  3
  9   930 Torres, Raquel         Durham Dragons                     7.95q  2
 10   746 Colaire, Shaleah       Durham Legion           8.09       7.98q  2

Event 3  Girls 50 Meter Dash Atoms
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   743 Bradshaw, Nikita       Durham Legion           7.58       7.44   1
  2   770 Agyemang, Chelsea      Flying Angels Tr        7.56       7.50   1
  3   792 Gayle-james, Myeka     Flying Angels Tr        7.74       7.64   1
  4   931 Burnt, Alann           Durham Dragons          7.95       7.69   2
  5   797 Hector, Jaida          Flying Angels Tr        7.84       7.71   1
  6   815 Mitchell, Shyanne      Flying Angels Tr        8.19       7.96   2
  7   930 Torres, Raquel         Durham Dragons          7.95       7.99   2
  8   832 Sparks, Twamara-An     Flying Angels Tr        7.94       8.00   1
  9   853 Webster, Keiran        Kitchener/Waterl        7.95       8.03   2
 10   746 Colaire, Shaleah       Durham Legion           7.98       8.15   2

Event 4  Boys 50 Meter Dash Atoms
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   802 Johnson, D'Andre       Flying Angels Tr        7.40       7.25Q  3
  2   759 Washington, Michae     Durham Legion           7.29       7.59Q  1
  3   754 McIntosh, Dasani       Durham Legion           7.59       7.82Q  2
  4   839 Toomy, Noah            Flying Angels Tr                   7.39Q  3
  5   810 Mazza, Zachary         Flying Angels Tr                   8.08Q  2
  6   907 Ambozic, William       York Region Runn        7.80       8.38Q  1
  7   807 Marshall, Vincent      Flying Angels Tr                   7.50q  3
  8   828 Roberts, Khaleel       Flying Angels Tr                   8.18q  2

Event 4  Boys 50 Meter Dash Atoms
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   759 Washington, Michae     Durham Legion           7.59       7.27   1
  2   802 Johnson, D'Andre       Flying Angels Tr        7.25       7.36   1
  3   807 Marshall, Vincent      Flying Angels Tr        7.50       7.52   1
  4   754 McIntosh, Dasani       Durham Legion           7.82       7.71   1
  5   828 Roberts, Khaleel       Flying Angels Tr        8.18       8.12   2
  6   810 Mazza, Zachary         Flying Angels Tr        8.08       8.15   2
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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

....Event 4  Boys 50 Meter Dash Atoms

  7   907 Ambozic, William       York Region Runn        8.38       8.30   2

Event 5  Girls 50 Meter Dash MTA Senior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   870 Karipidis, Olympia     Phoenix Athletics       7.50       7.03Q  2
  2   823 Poole, Rachel          Flying Angels Tr                   7.28Q  3
  3   744 Bradshaw, Suzie        Durham Legion           7.33       7.33Q  1
  4   821 Otule, Oge             Flying Angels Tr                   7.58Q  4
  5   820 Otule, Chisome         Flying Angels Tr                   7.24Q  2
  6   777 Rudolph, Thea          Flying Angels Tr                   7.42Q  1
  7   806 Marsh, Lennae          Flying Angels Tr        7.67       7.54Q  3
  8   822 Page, Alexis           Flying Angels Tr                   7.70Q  4
  9   780 Bulgin, Brianna        Flying Angels Tr                   7.56q  1
 10   817 Obeng, A               Flying Angels Tr        7.86       7.92q  4
 11   898 Bekas, katerina        Variety Village         8.10       7.93   4
 12   834 Symeonides, Santan     Flying Angels Tr                   7.93   1
 13   948 M'Banga, Alexandre     Variety Village                    7.98   2
 14   769 Adras, Lucie           Flying Angels Tr        8.15       8.11   3
 15   905 Papaconstantinou,      Variety Village         8.20       8.25   2

Event 5  Girls 50 Meter Dash MTA Senior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   870 Karipidis, Olympia     Phoenix Athletics       7.03       7.01   1
  2   820 Otule, Chisome         Flying Angels Tr        7.24       7.20   1
  3   823 Poole, Rachel          Flying Angels Tr        7.28       7.26   1
  4   744 Bradshaw, Suzie        Durham Legion           7.33       7.27   1
  5   806 Marsh, Lennae          Flying Angels Tr        7.54       7.42   2
  6   777 Rudolph, Thea          Flying Angels Tr        7.42       7.44   1
  7   822 Page, Alexis           Flying Angels Tr        7.70       7.47   2
  8   780 Bulgin, Brianna        Flying Angels Tr        7.56       7.48   2
  9   821 Otule, Oge             Flying Angels Tr        7.58       7.65   2
 10   817 Obeng, A               Flying Angels Tr        7.92       8.02   2

Event 6  Boys 50 Meter Dash MTA Senior
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   753 McCalla, Tre           Durham Legion           6.77       6.63Q  2
  2   771 Allen-Bynum, Shoma     Flying Angels Tr                   6.65Q  1
  3   827 Rhys, Rusby            Flying Angels Tr        6.86       6.74Q  4
  4   837 Thompson, Marc Ant     Flying Angels Tr                   7.02Q  3
  5   833 Stanley, Tyreak        Flying Angels Tr                   6.72Q  2
  6   900 Callander, Thomas      Variety Village         6.70       6.79Q  1
  7   749 Higgins, Nyal          Durham Legion           6.80       6.99Q  4
  8   790 Farguharson, Rosha     Flying Angels Tr        7.20       7.16Q  3
  9   787 Donovan, Watson        Flying Angels Tr                   7.01q  4
 10   944 Ikonomov, Victor       Durham Dragons                     7.25q  1
 11   768 Abrokwah, Justin       Flying Angels Tr        7.36       7.43   2
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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

....Event 6  Boys 50 Meter Dash MTA Senior

 12   782 Cente, Wayne           Flying Angels Tr                   7.58   2
 13   760 Wilmot, Deshaun        Durham Legion           7.78       7.78   1
 14   812 Mills, Chris           Flying Angels Tr                   7.81   3
 15   750 Jones, Kyrel           Durham Legion                      7.88   1
 16   747 Dey, Cameron           Durham Legion           6.79       7.98   3

Event 6  Boys 50 Meter Dash MTA Senior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   771 Allen-Bynum, Shoma     Flying Angels Tr        6.65       6.54   1
  2   753 McCalla, Tre           Durham Legion           6.63       6.59   1
  3   833 Stanley, Tyreak        Flying Angels Tr        6.72       6.60   1
  4   827 Rhys, Rusby            Flying Angels Tr        6.74       6.66   1
  5   900 Callander, Thomas      Variety Village         6.79       6.93   1
  6   790 Farguharson, Rosha     Flying Angels Tr        7.16       6.97   2
  7   837 Thompson, Marc Ant     Flying Angels Tr        7.02       7.00   2
  8   787 Donovan, Watson        Flying Angels Tr        7.01       7.04   2
  9   944 Ikonomov, Victor       Durham Dragons          7.25       7.26   2
 10   749 Higgins, Nyal          Durham Legion           6.99       7.46   2

Event 7  Women 50 Meter Dash Open
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   918 Bingham, Khamica       Brampton Track          6.50       6.48Q  1
  2   844 Yapchung, Tashuana     Flying Angels Tr                   6.67Q  4
  3   836 Tardiel-McCreath,      Flying Angels Tr                   6.84Q  5
  4   919 Chevannes-Skeen, J     Brampton Track          6.70       6.85Q  2
  5   842 Valentine, Khadija     Flying Angels Tr                   6.96q  2
  6   774 Avenbuan, Mary         Flying Angels Tr                   7.06q  1
  7   809 Mayenge, Kei-Shawo     Flying Angels Tr                   7.09q  1
  8   794 Guthrie, Destiny       Flying Angels Tr                   7.33q  2
  9   888 Thompson, Champagn     Speed Academy Track     7.50       7.34q  5
 10   887 Salter, Tyra           Speed Academy Track     7.50       7.41q  4
 11   779 Bogacki, Marta         Flying Angels Tr                   7.46   2
 12   702 Hitchcock, Megan       Almguin Track Club                 7.62   1
 13   795 Hardware, Mia          Flying Angels Tr                   7.63   4
 14   927 Burt, Cindy            Durham Dragons                     8.47   4
 15   914 Nation, Lisa           York Region Runn        7.00       8.64   4

Event 7  Women 50 Meter Dash Open
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   918 Bingham, Khamica       Brampton Track          6.48       6.53   1
  2   844 Yapchung, Tashuana     Flying Angels Tr        6.67       6.61   1
  3   836 Tardiel-McCreath,      Flying Angels Tr        6.84       6.73   1
  4   919 Chevannes-Skeen, J     Brampton Track          6.85       6.74   1
  5   842 Valentine, Khadija     Flying Angels Tr        6.96       6.92   1
  6   774 Avenbuan, Mary         Flying Angels Tr        7.06       6.95   2
  7   809 Mayenge, Kei-Shawo     Flying Angels Tr        7.09       6.96   2
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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

....Event 7  Women 50 Meter Dash Open

  8   794 Guthrie, Destiny       Flying Angels Tr        7.33       7.16   2
  9   888 Thompson, Champagn     Speed Academy Track     7.34       7.30   2
 10   887 Salter, Tyra           Speed Academy Track     7.41       7.44   2

Event 8  Men 50 Meter Dash Open
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   877 Bobb, Brandon          Speed Academy Track     5.95       6.06Q  4
  2   727 Peschier, Curtis       Brampton Track          5.85       6.12Q  1
  3   868 Hamilton, Andre        Phoenix Athletics       6.10       6.24Q  6
  4   862 Chin, Matthew          Phoenix Athletics       5.91       6.26Q  3
  5   921 Bennett, Wayndale      Project Athletics       5.99       6.34Q  5
  6   884 Joseph, Yazin          Speed Academy Track     6.50       6.41Q  2
  7   873 Rasing, Marc           Phoenix Athletics       6.10       6.25q  6
  8   926 Tyrrell, Brandon       Oakville Legion         6.50       6.31q  1
  9   925 Hamilton, Jomo         Unattached1             6.20       6.35q  5
 10   811 Mcdonald, Jason        Flying Angels Tr                   6.35q  6
 11   885 Marchese, Austin       Speed Academy Track     6.45       6.38q  3
 12   701 Granvelle, Bailey      Almguin Track Club                 6.56q  5
 13   882 Harryman, Troy         Speed Academy Track                6.59q  3
 14   924 Russell, William       Unattached1             6.87       6.63q  5
 15   866 Dorenbaum, Simon       Phoenix Athletics       6.30       6.71q  4
 16   867 Forgie, Jason          Phoenix Athletics       6.60       6.74   3
 17   935 Bruce, James           Durham Dragons                     6.79   4
 18   830 Sirdevan, Isaac        Flying Angels Tr                   6.83   1
 19   776 Bangura, Suliaman      Flying Angels Tr                   6.84   2
 20   751 Kisson, Jonah          Durham Legion           6.70       6.97   4
 21   745 Colaire, Ashoton       Durham Legion           6.90       7.20   6
 --   788 Elliot, Chad           Flying Angels Tr                     FS   2

Event 8  Men 50 Meter Dash Open
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   877 Bobb, Brandon          Speed Academy Track     6.06       5.98   1
  2   921 Bennett, Wayndale      Project Athletics       6.34       6.03   2
  3   727 Peschier, Curtis       Brampton Track          6.12       6.06   1
  4   868 Hamilton, Andre        Phoenix Athletics       6.24       6.17   1
  5   862 Chin, Matthew          Phoenix Athletics       6.26       6.21   1
  6   926 Tyrrell, Brandon       Oakville Legion         6.31       6.23   2
  7   873 Rasing, Marc           Phoenix Athletics       6.25       6.28   1
  8   925 Hamilton, Jomo         Unattached1             6.35       6.31   2
  9   885 Marchese, Austin       Speed Academy Track     6.38       6.33   2
 10   811 Mcdonald, Jason        Flying Angels Tr        6.35       6.34   2
 11   884 Joseph, Yazin          Speed Academy Track     6.41       6.36   3
 12   701 Granvelle, Bailey      Almguin Track Club      6.56       6.51   3
 13   882 Harryman, Troy         Speed Academy Track     6.59       6.58   3
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2012 Variety Villlage Track Classic - 1/8/2012

Variety Village Sport Center

Results - Vareity Village track Classic

Event 9  Girls 150 Meter Dash Tykes
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   791 Gayle, Brianna         Flying Angels Tr       22.62      22.32
  2   804 Laida-Dakin, Soriy     Flying Angels Tr       22.42      22.42
  3   783 Chandler, Oniah        Flying Angels Tr       23.93      23.66
  4   796 Harris, Iyanna         Flying Angels Tr                  26.98

Event 10  Boys 150 Meter Dash Tykes
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   755 Medley, Devante        Durham Legion          21.99      23.12   1
  2   765 Nunes, Rasul           Extreme Velocity                  23.40   3
  3   911 Dumoy, Uriel           York Region Runn       26.75      23.85   2
  4   831 Sparks, Twa-Mar        Flying Angels Tr       25.92      25.05   2
  5   752 Luke, Jaiden           Durham Legion          24.41      25.14   1
  6   946 Hines, Kai             Durham Dragons                    25.37   2
  7   923 Jack, Aidon            Flying Angels Tr       24.81      25.96   1
  8   945 Donker, Amare          Durham Dragons                    26.32   3
  9   913 Manousaridis, Anth     York Region Runn       32.00      26.48   2
 10   838 Toomey, Aedan          Flying Angels Tr                  29.31   4
 11   741 Hull, Ethan            Burlington Legio                  30.38   4

Event 11  Girls 150 Meter Dash Atoms
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   770 Agyemang, Chelsea      Flying Angels Tr       21.31      21.19   1
  2   743 Bradshaw, Nikita       Durham Legion          21.80      22.02   1
  3   792 Gayle-james, Myeka     Flying Angels Tr       22.34      22.22   1
  4   797 Hector, Jaida          Flying Angels Tr                  22.23   3
  5   910 Dumoy, Neeka           York Region Runn       28.28      22.52   2
  6   853 Webster, Keiran        Kitchener/Waterl       22.60      22.82   1
  7   832 Sparks, Twamara-An     Flying Angels Tr       23.31      23.19   2
  8   746 Colaire, Shaleah       Durham Legion          22.99      23.28   2
  9   815 Mitchell, Shyanne      Flying Angels Tr                  23.64   3
 10   930 Torres, Raquel         Durham Dragons                    23.93   3
 11   932 Brar, Jusmina          Durham Dragons                    24.82   3

Event 12  Boys 150 Meter Dash Atoms
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   759 Washington, Michae     Durham Legion          20.48      20.78   1
  2   802 Johnson, D'Andre       Flying Angels Tr       21.18      21.59   1
  3   807 Marshall, Vincent      Flying Angels Tr       21.16      21.97   1
  4   754 McIntosh, Dasani       Durham Legion          22.08      22.92   2
  5   828 Roberts, Khaleel       Flying Angels Tr                  23.73   3
  6   810 Mazza, Zachary         Flying Angels Tr       24.12      23.83   3
  7   748 Gay, Ethan             Durham Legion                     24.38   3
  8   907 Ambozic, William       York Region Runn       23.00      25.16   2
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Event 13  Girls 150 Meter Dash MTA Senior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   870 Karipidis, Olympia     Phoenix Athletics      19.55      19.36   1
  2   761 Blackwood, Ebhani      Extreme Velocity       20.11      19.82   1
  3   820 Otule, Chisome         Flying Angels Tr       20.10      20.27   1
  4   823 Poole, Rachel          Flying Angels Tr       20.86      20.46   2
  5   806 Marsh, Lennae          Flying Angels Tr       20.97      20.91   2
  6   744 Bradshaw, Suzie        Durham Legion          20.89      20.99   2
  7   777 Rudolph, Thea          Flying Angels Tr                  21.37   6
  8   780 Bulgin, Brianna        Flying Angels Tr       21.63      21.50   3
  9   917 Taylor, Thiana         York Region Runn       22.50      21.53   4
 10   766 Okes, Felicia          Extreme Velocity       21.35      21.58   3
 11   916 Spence, Amanda         York Region Runn       21.50      21.77   3
 12   821 Otule, Oge             Flying Angels Tr                  21.84   5
 13   822 Page, Alexis           Flying Angels Tr       20.77      22.26   1
 14   901 Castellano, Izzy       Variety Village        24.00      22.52   5
 15   912 Hunt, Gillian          York Region Runn       21.30      22.53   2
 16   785 Dacosta, Isabel        Flying Angels Tr       22.38      22.67   3
 17   898 Bekas, katerina        Variety Village        23.31      22.70   5
 18   817 Obeng, A               Flying Angels Tr       22.60      22.87   4
 19   769 Adras, Lucie           Flying Angels Tr                  22.97   6
 20   834 Symeonides, Santan     Flying Angels Tr                  22.98   6
 21   905 Papaconstantinou,      Variety Village        23.50      23.64   5

Event 14  Boys 150 Meter Dash MTA Senior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   771 Allen-Bynum, Shoma     Flying Angels Tr       18.19      18.66   1
  2   753 McCalla, Tre           Durham Legion          18.78      18.78   1
  3   827 Rhys, Rusby            Flying Angels Tr       19.36      18.93   1
  4   833 Stanley, Tyreak        Flying Angels Tr       19.26      18.95   1
  5   900 Callander, Thomas      Variety Village        20.44      19.46   2
  6   790 Farguharson, Rosha     Flying Angels Tr                  19.76   4
  7   787 Donovan, Watson        Flying Angels Tr                  19.85   4
  8   837 Thompson, Marc Ant     Flying Angels Tr       20.75      19.99   2
  9   944 Ikonomov, Victor       Durham Dragons                    20.76   2
 10   782 Cente, Wayne           Flying Angels Tr       21.17      21.33   3
 11   768 Abrokwah, Justin       Flying Angels Tr       21.08      21.61   3
 12   760 Wilmot, Deshaun        Durham Legion          22.44      22.68   3
 13   747 Dey, Cameron           Durham Legion          22.44      23.70   3

Event 21  Women 300 Meter Dash Open
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   875 Abdul-Rashid, Mari     Speed Academy Track    39.40      40.02   1
  2   844 Yapchung, Tashuana     Flying Angels Tr       41.30      40.08   1
  3   774 Avenbuan, Mary         Flying Angels Tr       44.76      42.75   2
  4   764 Layne, D'Andra         Extreme Velocity                  43.29   8
  5   842 Valentine, Khadija     Flying Angels Tr       43.00      43.30   2
  6   836 Tardiel-McCreath,      Flying Angels Tr                  43.85   6
  7   762 Cain, Camesha          Extreme Velocity                  44.12   7
  8   794 Guthrie, Destiny       Flying Angels Tr       45.80      44.14   3
  9   864 Clancey, Lauren        Phoenix Athletics      44.21      44.21   2
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....Event 21  Women 300 Meter Dash Open

 10   767 Tennant, Kiyara        Extreme Velocity                  44.46   7
 11   709 Innanen, Katrina       Birchmount Park        48.00      44.95   5
 12   928 Wendt, Rebecca         Durham Dragons         42.90      45.10   1
 13   845 Ambrose, Taya          Kitchener/Waterl       48.00      45.73   5
 14   714 McDonald, Ashley       Birchmount Park        47.00      45.76   3
 15   781 Camara, Adrian         Flying Angels Tr       47.30      46.49   4
 16   829 Sabodo-Worrell, Ti     Flying Angels Tr       47.34      46.59   4
 17   843 Williams, Kenisha      Flying Angels Tr       47.28      47.93   4
 18   887 Salter, Tyra           Speed Academy Track    45.60      47.97   2
 19   801 James, Talika          Flying Angels Tr       46.47      48.15   3
 20   702 Hitchcock, Megan       Almguin Track Club                48.27   6
 21   878 Carter, Rebecca        Speed Academy Track    46.56      49.23   3
 22   705 Calder, Geneva         Birchmount Park        49.00      50.93   5
 23   880 Godon, Alexis          Speed Academy Track    47.50      51.09   4
 24   704 Kreps, Allison         Almguin Track Club                51.35   7
 25   850 Rivard, Maddy          Kitchener/Waterl       53.00      51.52   6
 26   779 Bogacki, Marta         Flying Angels Tr       47.80      51.72   5
 27   927 Burt, Cindy            Durham Dragons                  1:03.62   8

Event 22  Men 300 Meter Dash Open
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   876 Allotey, Dillando      Speed Academy Track    36.95      36.73   1
  2   879 Cunningham, Joshua     Speed Academy Track    36.50      37.01   1
  3   890 Williams, Myles        Speed Academy Track    37.95      37.28   3
  4   891 Williams, Shaquan      Speed Academy Track    37.98      37.59   3
  5   881 Gordon, Zayne          Speed Academy Track    37.00      38.34   2
  6   924 Russell, William       Unattached1            40.21      38.36   6
  7   952 Nurse, Cameron         Etobicoke Track        37.40      38.40   2
  8   877 Bobb, Brandon          Speed Academy Track    38.95      38.62   4
  9   884 Joseph, Yazin          Speed Academy Track    38.60      38.67   4
 10   953 Vasilyev, Daniel       Etobicoke Track        38.50      38.76   3
 11   872 Myles, Quinton         Phoenix Athletics      37.61      38.86   2
 12   889 Tingling, Dwayne       Speed Academy Track    37.80      39.22   3
 13   708 Hegel, Alex            Birchmount Park        39.00      39.28   5
 14   725 Eyong, Vandross        Brampton Track         37.50      39.33   2
 15   706 Collins, Marcus        Birchmount Park        42.00      39.34   7
 16   951 Jones, Jemar           Etobicoke Track        39.89      39.54   5
 17   811 Mcdonald, Jason        Flying Angels Tr                  39.63   9
 18   885 Marchese, Austin       Speed Academy Track    38.90      39.86   4
 19   935 Bruce, James           Durham Dragons                    39.98   9
 20   936 Jarron, Lukas          Durham Dragons                    40.05  10
 21   788 Elliot, Chad           Flying Angels Tr                  40.11   9
 22   701 Granvelle, Bailey      Almguin Track Club                40.20  10
 23   894 Palanisamy, Michae     Unattached2            41.30      40.78   7
 24   751 Kisson, Jonah          Durham Legion          40.50      40.94   6
 25   721 Smyth, Kyle            Birchmount Park        41.00      41.24   6
 26   715 Moesdyk, Matt          Birchmount Park        39.00      41.28   5
 27   710 Lei, Jacky             Birchmount Park        48.00      41.98   8
 28   776 Bangura, Suliaman      Flying Angels Tr       42.86      42.06   7
 29   722 Wheldrake, Brodie      Birchmount Park        43.00      43.09   8
 30   816 Murtagh, Justin        Flying Angels Tr       44.20      44.17   8
 31   745 Colaire, Ashoton       Durham Legion          42.50      44.43   7
 32   848 Furey, Jonathan        Kitchener/Waterl       55.00      57.97   8
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....Event 22  Men 300 Meter Dash Open

 --   868 Hamilton, Andre        Phoenix Athletics      34.21        DNF   1

Event 25  Girls 600 Meter Dash Atoms
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   740 Barnes, Sophie         Burlington Legio                2:03.15
  2   738 Barnes, Charlotte      Burlington Legio                2:08.32
  3   922 Salinas, Dara          York Region Runn                2:23.11
  4   742 Mitchell, Amy          Burlington Legio                2:33.28

Event 26  Boys 600 Meter Dash Atoms
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   748 Gay, Ethan             Durham Legion        2:00.00    2:03.77
  2   946 Hines, Kai             Durham Dragons                  2:16.38
  3   849 Mackenzie, Kyle        Kitchener/Waterl     2:10.00    2:30.63

Event 27  Girls 600 Meter Run MTA Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   763 Ho, Peggy              Extreme Velocity                1:53.88

Event 28  Boys 600 Meter Run MTA Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   943 Brar, Dilan            Durham Dragons                  1:45.84
  2   940 Kerman, Owen           Durham Dragons                  1:46.73
  3   724 Sinopoli, Jake         Blue Devils Trac     1:41.00    1:47.47
  4   939 Peteterman, David      Durham Dragons                  1:52.77
  5   813 Mills, Christopher     Flying Angels Tr                2:04.52

Event 29  Women 600 Meter Run Open
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   875 Abdul-Rashid, Mari     Speed Academy Track  1:38.00    1:45.25
  2   928 Wendt, Rebecca         Durham Dragons       1:54.00    1:47.60
  3   845 Ambrose, Taya          Kitchener/Waterl     1:47.00    1:48.98
  4   714 McDonald, Ashley       Birchmount Park      2:08.00    1:52.61
  5   705 Calder, Geneva         Birchmount Park      2:15.00    2:01.49
  6   704 Kreps, Allison         Almguin Track Club              2:09.50

Event 30  Men 600 Meter Run Open
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   869 Hayles, Fabian         Phoenix Athletics    1:21.00    1:22.04   1
  2   896 George, Josh           Unattached6          1:21.22    1:23.55   1
  3   883 Hyde, Aston            Speed Academy Track  1:27.50    1:24.93   1
  4   895 McClure, Kurt          Unattached4          1:28.00    1:26.13   2
  5   734 Malcolm, Riley         Branford Track a     1:27.00    1:26.15   1
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....Event 30  Men 600 Meter Run Open

  6   716 Mohamed, Sharmark      Birchmount Park                 1:27.65   2
  7   891 Williams, Shaquan      Speed Academy Track  1:25.50    1:30.40   1
  8   728 Birdsell, Greg         Branford Track a     1:28.00    1:30.45   1
  9   881 Gordon, Zayne          Speed Academy Track  1:25.00    1:30.68   1
 10   886 Rodrigues, Cameron     Speed Academy Track  1:28.20    1:30.86   2
 11   936 Jarron, Lukas          Durham Dragons                  1:31.92   4
 12   890 Williams, Myles        Speed Academy Track  1:26.20    1:31.93   1
 13   903 Hayford, Edward        Variety Village      1:29.00    1:32.78   2
 14   924 Russell, William       Unattached1          1:33.00    1:37.20   2
 15   715 Moesdyk, Matt          Birchmount Park      1:35.00    1:39.81   2
 16   718 Nunguwenimana, Thi     Birchmount Park      1:50.00    1:40.84   3
 17   710 Lei, Jacky             Birchmount Park      1:48.00    1:42.10   2
 18   723 Whitty, Justin         Birchmount Park      2:10.00    1:43.21   3
 19   703 Jeffery, Nathan        Almguin Track Club              1:44.41   4
 20   894 Palanisamy, Michae     Unattached2                     1:45.77   3
 21   720 Sheehy, Michael        Birchmount Park      1:52.00    1:45.97   3
 22   937 Brar, Rajan            Durham Dragons                  1:48.71   3
 23   915 Robbins, Fred          York Region Runn     2:00.00    2:02.44   3
 24   848 Furey, Jonathan        Kitchener/Waterl     2:24.00    2:10.29   3
 25   816 Murtagh, Justin        Flying Angels Tr                2:16.15   4

Event 32  Boys 1200 Meter Run Tykes
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   860 Ruest, Peter           Meaford T and F      4:50.00    4:36.01
  2   856 MacDonald, Ethan       Meaford T and F      4:50.00    4:43.65
  3   947 Eastmond, Nathon       Durham Dragons                  4:44.45

Event 33  Girls 1200 Meter Run Atoms
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   740 Barnes, Sophie         Burlington Legio     4:30.00    4:27.42
  2   932 Brar, Jusmina          Durham Dragons                  4:28.74
  3   738 Barnes, Charlotte      Burlington Legio     4:30.00    4:29.06
  4   899 Bruni, Ava             Variety Village      4:40.00    4:33.08
  5   733 Kyprianou, Melani      Branford Track a                5:05.30
  6   922 Salinas, Dara          York Region Runn     7:30.00    5:12.67
  7   742 Mitchell, Amy          Burlington Legio     4:50.00    5:23.66

Event 34  Boys 1200 Meter Run Atoms
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   847 Cator, Korbett         Kitchener/Waterl     4:23.00    4:20.95
  2   859 Ruest, Michael         Meaford T and F      4:20.00    4:23.91
  3   854 Breadner, Max          Meaford T and F      4:35.00    4:39.71
  4   855 Glennie, John          Meaford T and F      5:00.00    5:29.07
  5   849 Mackenzie, Kyle        Kitchener/Waterl     4:35.00    5:46.61
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Event 35  Girls 1200 Meter Run MTA Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   906 Smith, Montana         Variety Village      4:20.00    4:37.95
  2   904 Hickey, Bridget        Variety Village      4:20.00    4:41.10
  3   933 Bull, Amanda           Durham Dragons                  4:42.04
  4   858 Ruest, Jessica         Meaford T and F      4:40.00    4:45.42
  5   846 Bowman, Maddy          Kitchener/Waterl     4:25.00    5:00.00

Event 36  Boys 1200 Meter Run MTA Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   903 Hayford, Edward        Variety Village      3:30.00    3:41.38
  2   943 Brar, Dilan            Durham Dragons                  3:52.46
  3   892 Thomlinson, Parker     St. John's           3:50.00    3:58.42
  4   940 Kerman, Owen           Durham Dragons                  4:00.44
  5   852 Webster, Aidan         Kitchener/Waterl     4:05.00    4:01.57
  6   938 Zurakowsky, Luke       Durham Dragons                  4:07.66
  7   939 Peteterman, David      Durham Dragons                  4:12.42
  8   941 McIntosh, Thomas       Durham Dragons                  4:14.41
  9   813 Mills, Christopher     Flying Angels Tr     4:14.88    4:47.55

Event 43  Women 1500 Meter Run Open
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   897 Vergara, Kirsten       Unatttached3                    4:51.20
  2   729 Collin, Cozette        Branford Track a     5:04.00    4:55.13
  3   861 Woodhouse, Hannah      Meaford T and F      5:10.00    5:13.13
  4   871 Kinninmont, Erin       Phoenix Athletics    5:35.00    5:14.39
  5   909 Blum, Jessica          York Region Runn     5:10.00    5:16.36
  6   731 Kyprianou, Kleopat     Branford Track a                5:43.32
  7   929 Daretto, Daisy         Durham Dragons       5:20.00    5:48.57

Event 44  Men 1500 Meter Run Open
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   950 kichuk, Eamon          Phoenix Athletics               4:09.50
  2   893 Smith, Nate            Unattached1          4:18.00    4:17.63
  3   883 Hyde, Aston            Speed Academy Track  4:22.00    4:22.66
  4   717 Mubu, Tari             Birchmount Park      4:40.00    4:24.68
  5   737 Vanleeuwen, Tyler      Branford Track a     4:23.00    4:27.84
  6   857 Ruest, Jared           Meaford T and F      4:40.00    4:28.37
  7   736 Tangi, John-Ross       Branford Track a     4:25.00    4:32.53
  8   886 Rodrigues, Cameron     Speed Academy Track  4:25.00    4:37.41
  9   739 Barnes, Nicholas       Burlington Legio     4:39.00    4:39.44
 10   718 Nunguwenimana, Thi     Birchmount Park      4:40.00    4:47.38
 11   735 Solak, Austin          Branford Track a     4:42.00    4:48.07
 12   711 Mackrell, Luke         Birchmount Park      4:44.00    4:51.07
 13   703 Jeffery, Nathan        Almguin Track Club              4:52.55
 14   707 Grondin, Kyle          Birchmount Park      4:45.00    4:52.58
 15   732 Kyprianou, Kyriako     Branford Track a                4:54.00
 16   937 Brar, Rajan            Durham Dragons                  4:56.98
 17   730 Kyprianou, Giogos      Branford Track a                5:10.29
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....Event 44  Men 1500 Meter Run Open

 18   720 Sheehy, Michael        Birchmount Park      5:20.00    5:11.29
 19   716 Mohamed, Sharmark      Birchmount Park      6:00.00    5:23.73


